
E-TENDER 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

TENDER NOTICE No. 03/14-15/EE/TD/KHRD 
 

1. Tender No.     :  03/2014-2015/EE/TD/KHRD 
 
2. Name of work     :  “CONSTRUCTION OF CONTROL ROOM  
       BUILDING FOR NEW 33 kV AIRPORT  
                                                                                   SUBSTATION ( INDOOR TYPE) AT  
                                                                                   MOORKHANPARAMBU IN KANNUR DISTRICT 
 
3. P.A.C.      :  Rs. 53,01,010/- 
 
4. Earnest Money Deposit    :  Rs. 1,32,600/- 
 
5. Date on which online submission 
    Begins      : 21 -10-2014, 11 am 
 
6. Last date and time of online 
   Submission of bids    :  11 -11-2014, 02 pm 
 
7. Date and time of opening 
    Tender     :   14 -11-2014 , 2.30 pm 
 
8.Bid submission fee   :  Rs.8000/- +KVAT @5% 

 The bid documents and other details may be down loaded from the website 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. The EMD of Rs.1,32,600/-  and non-refundable bid submission fee of      
Rs. 8,400/- (including VAT) shall be remitted online (through SBT NEFT/ online SBT only).Mode of 
payment other than NEFT will not be allowed. Bidder should ensure that bid submission fees and 
EMD are remitted as one single transaction and not separate. Separate or split remittance for bid 
submission fee and EMD shall be treated as invalid transactions. 
 
 All Bid documents are to be submitted online and in the designated covers/envelops on the 
above website. The bid shall be submitted in their designated online covers. Bid shall be accepted 
only through online mode in the website and no manual submission shall be entertained. 
 
 Originals of Agreement in stamp paper as in bid form enclosed in a sealed envelope 
indicating Bid No. 03/2014-2015/EE/TD/KHRD shall be submitted to the Executive Engineer before 
the opening date. 
 
 All bidders participating in the tender should have a valid Digital Signature Certificate availed 
from an approved Certifying Authority. More details about the e-tendering procedure will be available 
from National Informatics Centre, Thiruvananthapuram on all working days from 10.30 am to 5.30 pm. 
(Phone No. 0471- 2577088, 2577188, 91-9995755177) 
 
 Executive Engineer, Transmission Division, Kanhirode  
 P.O.Kanhirode  
 Kannur  Distrct-Pin  670592 
 Phone No: 0497- 2857390, 9496011347 
 E-mail eetdkhrd@yahoo.com 
 
Place: Kanhirode, Kannur        Executive Engineer 
Date :17-10-2014.                   Transmission Division, Kanhirode 

Note:- If any of the date/dates of serial nos.5 and 6 happens to be a holiday; the actual date for     
          the same will be the next working day.  No separate intimation in this regard will  be 
          issued.  


